
AQUEDUCT FALL MEET
2023 Stakes Schedule

2023 DATE RACE LISTED GRADE PURSE AGE DISTANCE

Fri., Nov. 3 Turnback the Alarm Listed 150,000 F&M 3&UP 1 1/8

Fri., Nov. 3 Discovery Listed 150,000 3YO 1 1/8

Sat., Nov. 4 Atlantic Beach 120,000 2YO 6 Furlongs (Turf)

Sat., Nov. 4 Stewart Manor 120,000 F2YO 6 Furlongs (Turf)

Sun., Nov. 5 Nashua Listed 150,000 2YO 1 Mile

Sun., Nov. 5 Tempted Listed 150,000 F2YO 1 Mile

Sat., Nov. 11 Red Smith II 300,000 3&UP 1 3/8 (Turf)

Sat., Nov. 11 Pebbles III 200,000 F3YO 1 Mile (Turf)

Sun., Nov. 12 Long Island III 300,000 F&M 3&UP 1 3/8 (Turf)

Sun., Nov. 12 Artie Schiller Listed 150,000 3&UP 1 Mile (Turf)

Fri., Nov. 17 Autumn Days 150,000 F&M 3&UP 6 Furlongs (Turf)

Fri., Nov. 17 Tepin 120,000 F2YO 1 Mile (Turf)

Sat., Nov. 18 Hill Prince II 250,000 3YO 1 1/8 (Turf)

Sat., Nov. 18 Aqueduct Turf Sprint Championship Listed 150,000 3&UP 6 Furlongs (Turf)

Sat., Nov. 18 Key Cents (NYB) 100,000 F2YO 6 Furlongs

Sat., Nov. 18 Notebook (NYB) 100,000 2YO 6 Furlongs

Sun., Nov. 19 Forever Together 135,000 F&M 3&UP 1  1/16 (Turf)

Sun., Nov. 19 Central Park 120,000 2YO 1 Mile (Turf)

Fri., Nov. 24 Fall Highweight (Hdcp.) III 200,000 3&UP 6 Furlongs

Sat., Nov. 25 Comely III 200,000 F3YO 1 1/8

Sat., Dec. 2 Cigar Mile (Hdcp) II 500,000 3&UP 1 Mile

Sat., Dec. 2 Remsen II 250,000 2YO 1 1/8

Sat., Dec. 2 Demoiselle II 250,000 F2YO 1 1/8

Sat., Dec. 2 Go For Wand (Hdcp) III 200,000 F&M 3&UP 1 Mile

Sun., Dec. 3 New York Stallion Series 125,000 3&UP 7 Furlongs

Thunder Rumble Division (Restricted)

Sun., Dec. 3 New York Stallion Series 125,000 F&M 3&UP 7 Furlongs

Staten Island Division (Restricted)

Sat., Dec. 9 Garland of Roses 120,000 F&M 3&UP 6 Furlongs

Sat., Dec. 16 New York Stallion Series 500,000 2YO 7 Furlongs

Great White Way Division (Restricted)

Sat., Dec. 16 New York Stallion Series 500,000 F2YO 7 Furlongs

Fifth Avenue Division (Restricted)

Thurs., Dec. 28 Bay Ridge (NYB) 100,000 F&M 3&UP 1 Mile

Fri., Dec. 29 Alex M. Robb (NYB) 100,000 3&UP 1 Mile

Sat., Dec. 30 Gravesend Listed 150,000 3&UP 6 Furlongs

Sun., Dec. 31 Queens County Listed 150,000 3&UP 1 1/8

Total Purses 6,385,000


